
October 11, 2022 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

10/11/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Lindsey Montes lmontes@dhcfp.nv.gov

10/11/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dpbh Sydnee Franzwa sfranzwa@health.nv.gov

10/11/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Timothy Ryan tiryan@dhcfp.nv.gov

10/11/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Annette Gatlin a.gatlin@dhcfp.nv.gov

10/11/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training massagetherapy Tereza Van Horn tvanhorn@lmt.nv.gov

10/11/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dcfs Jana Borden jborden@dcfs.nv.gov

10/11/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dir Christy Bateman cbateman@dir.nv.gov

10/11/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training massagetherapy Sandy J. Anderson sjanderson@lmt.nv.gov

10/11/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dids Bet-Nimra Torres. Perez bet-nimraperez@dids.nv.gov
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